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	股份性质
	本次变动前
	本次变动增减数量（股）
	本次变动后
	数量（股）
	占比（%）
	数量（股）
	占比（%）
	一、有限售条件股份
	112,390,000
	71.4995
	-7,396,733
	104,993,267
	66.7939
	首发前限售股
	112,390,000
	71.4995
	-7,396,733
	104,993,267
	66.7939
	高管锁定股
	0
	0.0000
	0
	0
	0.0000
	二、无限售条件股份
	44,800,000
	28.5005
	+7,396,733
	52,196,733
	33.2061
	其中：回购专用证券账户
	4,587,845
	2.9187
	0
	4,587,845
	2.9187
	三、总股本
	157,190,000
	100.0000
	0
	157,190,000
	100.0000

